1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT |
1 8

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
P00005 04/14/2020 05257435
6. ISSUED BY CODE |pASPR-BARDA 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE |
ASPR-BARDA
200 Independence Ave., S.W.
Room 640-G
Washington DC 20201
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) ) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORP 1374565
MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORP. ONE 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
ONE MERCK DRIVE
WHITEH E STATION N 4
ous S 0 J 088893400 x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
HHS0100201600031C
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 1374565 |FAUUTYCODE 09/29/2016
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[JThe above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [Jis extended. [Jis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By

separate letter or electronic communication which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR
OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted , such change may be made by letter or electronic communication, provided

each letter or electronic communication makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net Tncrease: $38,033,570.00
2020.199C0OV1.25103

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF
X FAR 52.243-2 Changes - Cost-Reimbursement. Alt I (Apr 1984) and 52.217-9

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

DUNS Number: 001317601

The purpose of this modification is (1) extend the period of performance for the base
period from May 31,2020 through September 30, 2024, without additional costs to the
Government; (2) exercise Options one (1) and two (2); (3) modify Key Personnel; and (3)
revise the Statement of Work.

Accordingly, Articles B.2, B.3, B.5, F.2, G.3. and Section J are hereby modified.

pelivery: [{ENNCHNNEEE
Delivery Location Code: HHS
Continued ...

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.
1 CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

15C. DATE SIGNED 1

Apr 16,2020

16C. DATE SIGNED

(Dignature or Persor autrorzea o Sigr) (Digniature or Coniracurng Uincer)

Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)
Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE OF

HHS0100201600031C/P00005 2 8
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORP 1374565
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [uNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (C) |(D) (E) (F)
HHS
200 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington DC 20201 US
Rppr. Yr.: 2020 CAN: 199COV1 Object Class: 25103
Period of Performance: 04/27/2017 to 09/30/2024
Change Item 2 to read as follows (amount shown is the obligaqed amount) :
2 Option 1 - Manufacturing Development, Testing of _
Lots, IND Preparation and IND Activities
Change Item 3 to read as follows (amount shown is the oblilgafled amount) :
3 Option 2 - Natural History Clinical Trial _
The contract current value is increased by $38,033|570 from |$27,305,241 |co
$65,338,811.
The contract obligated amount is increased by $38,P33,57( fgom $27,305,2k1 to
$65,338,811
The contract overall value remains as $78,531,649 PNCHANJED.
The period of performance is extended through Septpmber 30, [2024

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



Merck HHS0O100201600031C Mod
#005_partex_USG2

Final Audit Report 2020-04-16
Created: 2020-04-16
Status: Signed
Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAM1KPXOSIzZRQW3XtWo4PvR7Cyn7sDUGjk

"Merck HHS0O100201600031C Mod #005_partex_USG2" History

™ Document created by [ NG
2020-04-16 - 11:54:53 AM GMT-_

=% Document emailed to [N o+ <ignature

2020-04-16 - 12:20:45 PM GMT

) Email viewed by (NI
2020-04-16 - 12:25:41 PM GMT-_

&% Document e-signed by (G
Signature Date: 2020-04-16 - 10:30:03 PM GMT - Time Source: server- _

@ Signed document emailed to |

2020-04-16 - 10:30:03 PM GMT

Adobe Sign






